1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910809074003321
Seidel Michael

Tensile surface structures : a practical guide to cable and membrane
construction / / Michael Seidel

Berlin, : Ernst & Sohn, 2009

9786612139819
9781282139817
1282139819
9783433600269
3433600260
9783433600276
3433600279

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (243 p.)

624.17

Tensile architecture
Flexible structures

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Tensile Surface Structures A Practical Guide to Cable and Membrane
Construction; Foreword; Preface; Contents; 1 Introduction; 2 Materials
for tensile surface structures; 3 Construction of tensile surface
structures; 4 Summary and outlook

Tensile surface structures are the visual expression of an intensive
rethinking of the topic of building envelopes by designers. Advances in
design methods, materials, construction elements and assembly and
erection planning in the field of lightweight construction are enabling
ever more exacting applications of tensile structures with envelope and
structural functions, especially in roofing over large clear spans without
internal support.However, the particular mechanical characteristics of
the materials used in the construction of textile structures demand
consideration of the question o



