

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910809074003321
Autore	Seidel Michael
Titolo	Tensile surface structures : a practical guide to cable and membrane construction / / Michael Seidel
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Berlin, : Ernst & Sohn, 2009
ISBN	9786612139819 9781282139817 1282139819 9783433600269 3433600260 9783433600276 3433600279
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (243 p.)
Disciplina	624.17
Soggetti	Tensile architecture Flexible structures
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	Tensile Surface Structures A Practical Guide to Cable and Membrane Construction; Foreword; Preface; Contents; 1 Introduction; 2 Materials for tensile surface structures; 3 Construction of tensile surface structures; 4 Summary and outlook
Sommario/riassunto	Tensile surface structures are the visual expression of an intensive rethinking of the topic of building envelopes by designers. Advances in design methods, materials, construction elements and assembly and erection planning in the field of lightweight construction are enabling ever more exacting applications of tensile structures with envelope and structural functions, especially in roofing over large clear spans without internal support. However, the particular mechanical characteristics of the materials used in the construction of textile structures demand consideration of the question o